Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Atkinson - (807689) - Peterlee ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
42.41
43.43
44.10
45.09
45.18
45.66
48.87
54.00
56.19
59.73

1:01.55
1:03.67
1:06.47
1:06.77
1:07.38
1:09.26
1:09.66
1:10.74
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Date

28/09/19
02/12/18
27/04/19
09/06/19
06/01/18
03/12/17
22/04/17
20/02/16
06/12/15
02/11/14
12/10/14
09/02/14
06/07/14
09/11/13
05/01/14
16/03/14
26/05/13
05/04/14

Date

28/09/19
09/06/19
27/04/19
02/12/18
06/01/18

Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019

Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018

Venue

South Shields
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Gateshead
Stanley
Stanley
Gateshead

Billingham

Venue
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Peterlee 3
Peterlee 3
Peterlee 3
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Peterlee 3
Peterlee 3
Peterlee 3
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45.66
48.87
54.00
56.19
59.73
1:01.55
1:06.47
1:10.74
1:09.26
1:03.67
1:07.38
1:06.77

1:09.66
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03/12/17
22/04/17
20/02/16
06/12/15
02/11/14
12/10/14
06/07/14
05/04/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
05/01/14
09/11/13
26/05/13

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington Danders October Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014
Peterlee Annual Graded Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Stanley

South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley
Gateshead

Gateshead

Peterlee
Peterlee

Peterlee

Peterlee
Peterlee
Peterlee
Peterlee
Peterlee
Peterlee

Peterlee
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