Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Atkinson - (807689) - Peterlee ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.41	299	Н	28/09/19	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019	South Shields	Peterlee	3
43.43	278	Н	02/12/18	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018	Stanley	Peterlee	3
44.10	266	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Peterlee	3
45.09	249	Н	09/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Peterlee	3
45.18	247	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Peterlee	3
45.66	239	Н	03/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	Peterlee	3
48.87	195	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Peterlee	3
54.00	145	Н	20/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Peterlee	3
56.19	128	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
59.73	107	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:01.55	97	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
1:03.67	88	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Peterlee	3
1:06.47	77	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:06.77	76		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Peterlee	3
1:07.38	74	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:09.26	68	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:09.66	67		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Peterlee	3
1:10.74	64	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Peterlee	3

Swims in Date Order

Т	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet Venue		Club Swam Under	Level
	42.41	299	Н	28/09/19	South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019	South Shields	Peterlee	3
	45.09	249	Н	09/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Peterlee	3
	44.10	266	Н	27/04/19	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019	South Shields	Peterlee	3
	43.43	278	Н	02/12/18	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2018	Stanley	Peterlee	3
	45.18	247	Н	06/01/18	Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018	Stanley	Peterlee	3
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEM								

							Page 2 / 2
45.66	239	Н	03/12/17	Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2017	Stanley	Peterlee	3
48.87	195	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Peterlee	3
54.00	145	Н	20/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Peterlee	3
56.19	128	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
59.73	107	Н	02/11/14	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:01.55	97	Н	12/10/14	Darlington Danders October Meet	Darlington		3
1:06.47	77	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:10.74	64	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Peterlee	3
1:09.26	68	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:03.67	88	Н	09/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Peterlee	3
1:07.38	74	Н	05/01/14	Peterlee Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Peterlee	3
1:06.77	76		09/11/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Peterlee	3
1:09.66	67		26/05/13	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Gateshead	Peterlee	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS